

King Abdullah II Design and Development Bureau (KADDB) Renamed Jordan Design and Development Bureau (JODDB)

The Jordan Design and Development Bureau (JODDB) has announced its new official name, after being formerly known as the King Abdullah II Design and Development Bureau (KADDB). The change in name coincides with Jordan's state centennial and reflects the Bureau's updated objectives and the areas to which it aims to expand through international partnerships.

Jordan Design and Development Bureau (JODDB)

Jordan Design and Development Bureau (JODDB) is a center of engineering excellence and Jordan's premier organization providing optimal and best-value solutions for defense and security organizations.

JODDB distinguishes itself from others in the MENA region through its dedication to advancing and applying excellence in design and development, test and evaluation, technology incubation and providing a broad range of products, services and capabilities in areas as; land systems, weapons, ammunition, electronics, electro-optics, personal protection equipment, future technologies and training through a purpose-built free industrial zone.

Find us in:

Hussein Bin Ali Street, Jabal Amman – Third Circle Building No.16 PO Box (928125) (927190) Amman 11190, Jordan +962 (0)6 460 3230 +962 (0)6 460 3243

For General Inquiries:

info@joddb.com

Website:

https://www.joddb.com/